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Summer C Champs 2024 - 7/13/2024

Results - Summer C Champs
 
Event 1  Girls 11 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:58.25LSC-WT

1) Anderson, Amelia C 13 2) Dzygun, Stacy L 15

3) Hunt, Lexi D 15 4) Stankus, Layla M 15

31.15 27.13 30.30 29.67

B2 2:05.35AST-WT

1) de Riese, Heidi F 13 2) Parsons, Tavin G 14

3) Frederiksen, Bella E 11 4) Zavala, Lucia L 11

32.12 32.79 47.01 13.43

A3 2:06.57CSC-WT

1) Loper, Violet J 15 2) Buck, Aleksa J 11

3) Loper, Emma 13 4) Dybevik, Sophia 14

30.73 32.80 32.79 30.25

F4 2:07.39LSC-WT

1) Meiers, Kaity M 17 2) Floyd, Krystal M 14

3) Bazar, Arielle F 14 4) Gilliam, Hadlee R 13

32.97 39.87 38.62 15.93

C5 2:07.58LSC-WT

1) Ysasaga, Natalie L 14 2) Natividad, Sidney H 13

3) Ioppolo, Gigi C 14 4) Hawkins, Pearcy S 11

29.35 31.22 33.59 33.42

B6 2:08.10LSC-WT

1) Sterling, Brailey R 15 2) Cornelius, Sariah A 17

3) Rivera, Charlize D 16 4) Lemaire, Lexi R 16

33.75 30.66 34.23 29.46

A7 2:09.10SWAS-WT

1) Sallee, Harper A 11 2) Garcia, Elly C 13

3) Hill, Taylyn J 13 4) Martin, Hannah L 12

33.38 36.07 29.97 29.68

A8 2:10.47AST-WT

1) Vo, Sophia A 15 2) Coleman, Charlee E 11

3) Bagwell, Avree D 11 4) Williams, Adelaide M 14

31.67 29.48 36.06 33.26

A9 2:25.53COM-WT

1) Allen, Ellie L 11 2) Bautista, Ambrielle C 11

3) Montes, Jolyne M 13 4) Borra, Samhitha R 14

42.10 29.93 35.65 37.85

D10 2:32.82LSC-WT

1) Deaver, Adelaide G 12 2) Hodes, Maya C 12

3) Hodes, Layla T 12 4) Brinker, Catalina C 13

41.73 32.91 46.37 31.81

E11 2:33.29LSC-WT

1) Harris, Hadie P 12 2) Fotheringham, Altana N 13

3) Roe, Naomi A 14 4) Cordova, Aria V 11

38.06 37.78 37.32 40.13

 
Event 2  Boys 11 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C1 1:33.38LSC-WT

1) Ojha, Arpan 16 2) Magill, Myles Z 12

3) Hall, Brayden J 14 4) Brinker, Oliver R 14

31.93 30.43 16.60 14.42

A2 1:46.72LSC-WT

1) Armendariz, Sergio A 16 2) Dyas, Luke M 18

3) Mazrouea, Adam A 15 4) Franco, TJ J 15

27.15 26.91 27.05 25.61

B3 1:49.83LSC-WT

1) Fotheringham, Alec N 17 2) Sanders, Riley S 14

3) Sigala, Matthew 16 4) Short-Boros, Carter J 14

26.86 28.10 27.90 26.97

A4 1:53.47CSC-WT

1) Campbell, Cole 14 2) Henrikson, Lucas 14

3) Bobo, Owen G 13 4) Buck, Thomas A 13

25.75 30.33 30.55 26.84

A5 2:04.90SWAS-WT

1) Zhang, Samy Y 12 2) Goodale, Colton G 12

3) Chapman, Jace W 13 4) Bednarz, Breck C 12

35.34 29.21 32.16 28.19

A6 2:05.19AST-WT

1) Gruhlkey, Asher J 16 2) Farrar, Corbin D 15

3) de Riese, Karsten J 12 4) Touma, Nick R 14

27.68 29.16 36.22 32.13

E7 2:10.14LSC-WT

1) Hansen, Jacob T 13 2) Bennett, Beau B 14

3) Mendez, Blaine B 14 4) Skeen, Josh P 11

32.28 28.41 34.46 34.99

D8 2:12.79LSC-WT

1) Skeen, Benjamin D 14 2) Li, Simon X 12

3) Hodes, Josh A 15 4) Ioppolo, Samuel L 12

31.94 33.96 30.05 36.84

F9 2:17.01LSC-WT

1) Beights, Ellison T 11 2) Mort, Jack T 11

3) Cozzolino, Frederick F 12 4) Perez, Aaron C 15

34.86 33.79 39.57 28.79

A--- DQCOM-WT

1) Ward, Becket T 11 2) Acosta, Isaac D 11

3) Aylor, Liam B 13 4) Oakleaf, Samuel V 12

37.98 44.94 44.74 41.77

 
Event 3  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:06.94LSC-WT

1) Li, Chloe X 10 2) Natividad, Stella R 9

3) Hansen, Kathryn Z 10 4) Timberlake, Charlotte M 10

33.85 33.09

A2 1:16.09COM-WT

1) Bryan, Katie J 8 2) Castro, MariaJose J 9

3) Moody, Emerson G 10 4) Chavez, Eva 10

38.20 37.89

A3 1:25.29CSC-WT

1) Rasco, Sailor L 10 2) Ruiz, Gloria E 10

3) Campbell, Ella Rose 7 4) de Maio, Parker 8

42.31 42.98

B4 1:33.20COM-WT

1) Martin, Zoey A 8 2) Hernandez, Anna G 9

3) Alvarado, Zaryn A 9 4) Chavez, Julia 8

47.61 45.59

 
Event 4  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:18.30COM-WT

1) Casselman, Kyle M 9 2) Marvel, Declan K 9

3) Baeza, Azael A 10 4) Lookabaugh, Nolan J 10

42.01 36.29
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(Event 4  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 1:18.62LSC-WT

1) Anderson, William P 10 2) Anderson, Winston M 8

3) Cozzolino, Zachary J 10 4) Timberlake, Hayes M 8

34.74 43.88

B3 1:36.34COM-WT

1) Borra, Shaurya S 9 2) Gutta, Apaar 9

3) Ylanan, Carlos A 9 4) Ward, Paxton J 8

49.89 46.45

B4 1:49.01LSC-WT

1) Johnson, Elliot A 8 2) O'Pry, Dean P 8

3) Ivey, Hunter D 10 4) Troutman, Clay H 7

32.78 1:16.23

 
Event 5  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT  81 2:03.48Jenkins, Hannah E

56.06 1:07.42

 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 101 1:31.17Barragan, Olinka

1:31.42

SWAS-WT 102 1:42.19Wang, Annabel G

47.63 54.56

AST-WT 103 1:46.63Griffin, Elizabeth

48.21 58.42

CSC-WT 10--- DQLoper, Lily A

2:02.62

COM-WT 10--- DQChavez, Eva

45.18 55.35

CSC-WT 10--- DQRasco, Sailor L

57.82 1:00.47

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT 111 1:19.07Coleman, Charlee E

38.99 40.08

COM-WT 112 1:24.26Bautista, Ambrielle C

40.23 44.03

LSC-WT 113 1:27.69Hawkins, Pearcy S

42.24 45.45

CSC-WT 114 1:31.38Loper, Abigail H

42.66 48.72

COM-WT 115 1:35.00Beauchamp, Lily G

46.94 48.06

COM-WT 116 1:37.85Ayala-Justiniano, Rose D

46.98 50.87

LSC-WT 117 1:45.88Cordova, Aria V

49.93 55.95

 
Event 5  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 131 1:15.93Hill, Taylyn J

37.12 38.81

CSC-WT 142 1:16.65Dybevik, Sophia

36.27 40.38

LSC-WT 133 1:18.97Natividad, Sidney H

39.33 39.64

LSC-WT 144 1:19.27Ioppolo, Gigi C

38.93 40.34

COM-WT 135 1:22.86Montes, Jolyne M

40.81 42.05

COM-WT 146 1:25.27Borra, Samhitha R

39.83 45.44

CSC-WT 137 1:27.66Loper, Emma

42.37 45.29

AST-WT 148 1:28.94Williams, Adelaide M

43.21 45.73

SWAS-WT 139 1:29.11Garcia, Elly C

42.97 46.14

LSC-WT 1310 1:36.43Fotheringham, Altana N

46.22 50.21

LSC-WT 1311 1:38.38Brinker, Catalina C

46.57 51.81

COM-WT 1412 1:38.55Leyva, Zaileen O

47.49 51.06

LSC-WT 1413 1:40.31Roe, Naomi A

48.43 51.88

LSC-WT 1414 1:41.36Floyd, Krystal M

47.36 54.00

LSC-WT 1415 1:42.16Bazar, Arielle F

48.57 53.59

COM-WT 1416 1:49.96Reza, Isabella E

51.61 58.35

AST-WT 1317 1:57.39Elders, Lucy F

52.91 1:04.48

AST-WT 14--- DQSmiley, Libby K

48.13 55.34

AST-WT 14--- DQParsons, Tavin G

42.63 48.41

 
Event 5  Girls 15-16 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 151 1:07.77Dzygun, Stacy L

32.63 35.14

LSC-WT 152 1:15.96Stankus, Layla M

35.81 40.15

CSC-WT 153 1:18.26Loper, Violet J

38.81 39.45

LSC-WT 164 1:21.62Lemaire, Lexi R

40.85 40.77

AST-WT 155 1:22.98Vo, Sophia A

39.49 43.49

LSC-WT 156 1:31.69Sterling, Brailey R

42.92 48.77

 
Event 5  Girls 17-18 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 171 1:24.26Cornelius, Sariah A

40.45 43.81

LSC-WT 172 1:24.92Meiers, Kaity M

40.89 44.03
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Event 6  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT  8--- DQJenkins, Jayce M

56.28 1:00.34

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 121 1:25.47Ruiz, Jesus M

1:27.97

CAN-WT 112 1:29.95Spencer, Samuel

42.22 47.73

COM-WT 113 1:37.52Ward, Becket T

43.63 53.89

CAN-WT 114 1:55.51Emerine, Eli

54.20 1:01.31

 
Event 6  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 141 1:09.53Short-Boros, Carter J

33.57 35.96

LSC-WT 142 1:15.51Sanders, Riley S

36.56 38.95

LSC-WT 143 1:18.27Brinker, Oliver R

38.19 40.08

LSC-WT 144 1:22.12Skeen, Benjamin D

40.22 41.90

CSC-WT 145 1:23.57Henrikson, Lucas

41.88 41.69

CSC-WT 136 1:24.79Ruiz, Armando M

42.47 42.32

SWAS-WT 137 1:26.89Chapman, Jace W

1:27.02

CAN-WT 138 1:34.20Spencer, Hayden

44.67 49.53

SWAS-WT 149 1:38.37Palmer, Ben A

46.12 52.25

CSC-WT 1410 2:00.41Fullington, Matthew W

58.85 1:01.56

LSC-WT 1411 2:12.85Roe, Nathan A

1:05.96 1:06.89

COM-WT 13--- DQAylor, Liam B

48.58 56.18

 
Event 6  Boys 15-16 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 161 1:11.38Armendariz, Sergio A

33.52 37.86

LSC-WT 162 1:13.09Sigala, Matthew

34.93 38.16

AST-WT 153 1:17.26Farrar, Corbin D

38.02 39.24

LSC-WT 154 1:22.02Perez, Aaron C

39.12 42.90

LSC-WT 155 1:25.90Hodes, Josh A

1:26.03

COM-WT 15--- DQHaller, Caleb

47.65 56.25

 
Event 6  Boys 17-18 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 171 1:07.15Fotheringham, Alec N

31.89 35.26

 
Event 7  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT  71 23.86Campbell, Ella Rose

LSC-WT  72 27.72Magill, Aspyn E

CSC-WT  73 30.68Gutierrez, Elizabeth

LSC-WT  64 32.62Hester, Brooklyn A

 
Event 8  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COM-WT  81 25.15Whitehead, Michael B

LSC-WT  82 25.54Timberlake, Hayes M

LSC-WT  83 29.38O'Pry, Dean P

CAN-WT  84 29.68McHargue, Gavin j

LSC-WT  85 33.23Johnson, Elliot A

LSC-WT  76 34.79Troutman, Clay H

 
Event 9  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT  81 47.82de Maio, Parker

COM-WT  82 51.11Martin, Zoey A

COM-WT  83 52.01Bryan, Katie J

COM-WT  84 54.51Arana-Velasquez, Emma Y

23:20.00

AST-WT  85 55.67Jenkins, Hannah E

SWAS-WT  86 57.40Barron, Isla M

COM-WT  87 57.63Cruz, Sofia C

COM-WT  88 58.36Chavez, Julia

COM-WT  89 58.79Pham, Madelyn M

COM-WT  810 1:03.79Torrado, Martina

CSC-WT  711 1:05.29Gutierrez, Elizabeth

 
Event 9  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COM-WT  91 47.43Alvarado, Zaryn A

SWAS-WT 102 48.03Wang, Annabel G

LSC-WT  93 48.24Natividad, Stella R

COM-WT 104 49.99Moody, Emerson G

COM-WT  95 50.05Hernandez, Anna G

COM-WT 106 50.06Roach, Avery N

LSC-WT  97 50.49Li, Anzhuo Z

421:06:40.00

LSC-WT 108 52.41Hansen, Kathryn Z

COM-WT  99 53.30Castro, MariaJose J

CSC-WT 10*10 53.62Loper, Lily A

SWAS-WT  9*10 53.62Hamilton, Katherine M

CSC-WT  912 58.10Dybevik, Emma

CSC-WT 1013 59.73Ruiz, Gloria E

COM-WT 1014 59.95Whitehead, Aiyanna G

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 111 37.99Buck, Aleksa J

COM-WT 112 39.17Bautista, Ambrielle C

LSC-WT 123 39.97Deaver, Adelaide G
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(Event 9  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 114 40.91Loper, Abigail H

LSC-WT 115 41.46Hawkins, Pearcy S

CSC-WT 116 41.62Bobo, Emily R

SWAS-WT 117 42.37Bloomer, Payton R

COM-WT 118 44.60Beauchamp, Lily G

LSC-WT 129 45.08Hodes, Maya C

LSC-WT 1210 45.19Harris, Hadie P

COM-WT 1111 45.88Cruz, Montse A

SWAS-WT 1212 50.74Bowles, Elaina I

AST-WT 1113 54.62Frederiksen, Bella E

SWAS-WT 1114 56.98Bearden, May K

SWAS-WT 12--- DQShakespeare, Adelyn

 
Event 10  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT  81 50.20Ross, Aiden K

AST-WT  82 53.28Jenkins, Jayce M

COM-WT  83 1:05.66Ward, Paxton J

LSC-WT  8--- DQAnderson, Winston M

 
Event 10  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COM-WT  91 46.38Marvel, Declan K

COM-WT 102 50.03Lookabaugh, Nolan J

COM-WT  93 50.26Ylanan, Carlos A

COM-WT 104 50.67Baeza, Azael A

COM-WT  95 50.92Casselman, Kyle M

COM-WT  96 54.00Borra, Shaurya S

SWAS-WT 107 55.22Buxkemper, Sean M

LSC-WT 108 1:11.51Roe, John P

COM-WT  9--- DQGutta, Apaar

LSC-WT 10--- DQCozzolino, Zachary J

LSC-WT 10--- DQIvey, Hunter D

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 121 36.74Zhang, Samy Y

SWAS-WT 122 38.36Goodale, Colton G

LSC-WT 123 38.99Magill, Myles Z

SWAS-WT 124 39.67Oaks, Rylan A

SWAS-WT 125 41.77Onischuk, Gregory

AST-WT 126 42.42de Riese, Karsten J

SWAS-WT 127 42.54Roberts, Connor G

LSC-WT 128 42.71Li, Simon X

LSC-WT 119 42.85Mort, Jack T

LSC-WT 1210 43.62Ioppolo, Samuel L

LSC-WT 1211 43.73Cozzolino, Frederick F

COM-WT 1112 45.48Acosta, Isaac D

LSC-WT 1113 48.63Brooke, Samuel W

COM-WT 1114 53.15Innerarity, Daine-Anthony T

COM-WT 12--- DQOakleaf, Samuel V

LSC-WT 11--- DQOtieno, Michael A

 
Event 11  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 10--- DQLi, Chloe X

45.51 49.13 53.48 39.13

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 111 3:08.61Buck, Aleksa J

41.09 44.27 1:01.38 41.87

AST-WT 11--- DQZavala, Lucia L

44.69 47.04 57.61 37.21

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 141 2:48.31Ysasaga, Natalie L

32.91 43.82 50.98 40.60

LSC-WT 132 2:51.04Anderson, Amelia C

34.96 43.56 51.96 40.56

LSC-WT 133 2:56.59Natividad, Sidney H

41.20 44.13 51.99 39.27

SWAS-WT 134 3:08.71Garcia, Elly C

38.18 50.10 55.70 44.73

AST-WT 145 3:16.41Williams, Adelaide M

51.92 50.65 51.47 42.37

LSC-WT 146 3:32.33Bazar, Arielle F

53.15 57.60 56.08 45.50

LSC-WT 13--- DQGilliam, Hadlee R

41.37 50.20 56.08 44.88

LSC-WT 13--- DQFotheringham, Altana N

48.40 52.33 1:06.33 49.14

 
Event 11  Girls 15-16 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 151 2:42.57Hunt, Lexi D

32.21 41.97 51.23 37.16

LSC-WT 152 2:45.35Stankus, Layla M

34.30 43.31 51.37 36.37

 
Event 11  Girls 17-18 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 171 3:01.63Meiers, Kaity M

41.57 45.66 52.14 42.26

 
Event 12  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 101 2:47.03Gong, Edison

38.46 46.10 47.63 34.84

LSC-WT 102 3:01.74Anderson, William P

41.49 44.95 55.38 39.92

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 121 2:48.18Bednarz, Breck C

31.76 42.29 56.31 37.82

 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 131 2:34.95Buck, Thomas A

34.24 38.03 48.18 34.50

LSC-WT 132 3:18.88Hansen, Jacob T

44.97 55.50 55.34 43.07
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Event 12  Boys 15-16 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 161 2:31.34Armendariz, Sergio A

30.26 39.66 47.41 34.01

LSC-WT 152 2:33.42Mazrouea, Adam A

32.98 41.04 44.80 34.60

LSC-WT 163 2:57.79Ojha, Arpan

35.23 50.06 47.22 45.28

 
Event 13  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COM-WT  81 1:51.82Bryan, Katie J

50.11 1:01.71

COM-WT  82 2:34.33Cruz, Sofia C

1:11.74 1:22.59

COM-WT  8--- DQChavez, Julia

1:08.73 1:15.76

COM-WT  8--- DQMartin, Zoey A

53.75 1:09.41

COM-WT  8--- DQTorrado, Martina

1:13.55

COM-WT  8--- DQPham, Madelyn M

1:15.45 1:22.05

 
Event 13  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 101 1:35.96Barragan, Olinka

40.35 55.61

LSC-WT  92 1:59.16Natividad, Stella R

56.15 1:03.01

COM-WT  93 2:03.70Castro, MariaJose J

57.00 1:06.70

CSC-WT 104 2:04.10Rasco, Sailor L

57.24 1:06.86

COM-WT  9--- DQHernandez, Anna G

COM-WT 10--- DQRoach, Avery N

57.81 1:06.17

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT 111 1:20.49Coleman, Charlee E

38.04 42.45

CSC-WT 122 1:28.03Zevetchin, Piper

40.66 47.37

CSC-WT 113 1:33.37Bobo, Emily R

40.55 52.82

LSC-WT 114 1:55.30Cordova, Aria V

52.88 1:02.42

AST-WT 11--- DQBagwell, Avree D

42.52 50.27

 
Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT  81 2:06.01Anderson, Winston M

2:19.17

COM-WT  8--- DQWard, Paxton J

1:15.63

AST-WT  8--- DQJenkins, Kyler J

54.63 1:03.20

 
Event 14  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COM-WT  91 1:50.66Marvel, Declan K

48.33 1:02.33

COM-WT  9--- DQGutta, Apaar

COM-WT 10--- DQBaeza, Azael A

1:08.48 1:08.38

COM-WT  9--- DQYlanan, Carlos A

57.65

COM-WT 10--- DQLookabaugh, Nolan J

58.03 1:06.60

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 121 1:23.74Zhang, Samy Y

37.62 46.12

CSC-WT 122 1:28.81Ruiz, Jesus M

43.79 45.02

LSC-WT 123 1:35.24Ioppolo, Samuel L

46.42 48.82

SWAS-WT 124 1:36.52Oaks, Rylan A

43.71 52.81

LSC-WT 115 1:36.77Mort, Jack T

45.26 51.51

COM-WT 116 1:41.62Ward, Becket T

45.31 56.31

COM-WT 11--- DQInnerarity, Daine-Anthony T

1:04.21 1:16.92

COM-WT 12--- DQOakleaf, Samuel V

45.93 1:13.32

CAN-WT 11--- DQEmerine, Eli

1:04.73 1:08.98

COM-WT 11--- DQAcosta, Isaac D

51.31

 
Event 15  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT  71 22.56Gutierrez, Elizabeth

LSC-WT  72 26.73Magill, Aspyn E

LSC-WT  63 35.35Hester, Brooklyn A

 
Event 16  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAN-WT  81 19.73McHargue, Gavin j

COM-WT  82 22.89Whitehead, Michael B

LSC-WT  83 28.85O'Pry, Dean P

LSC-WT  74 33.10Troutman, Clay H

 
Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT  71 1:48.77Gutierrez, Elizabeth

50.86 57.91

SWAS-WT  82 1:54.58Barron, Isla M

52.98 1:01.60

COM-WT  83 2:05.40Martin, Zoey A

59.20 1:06.20
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Event 17  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 101 1:33.85Jarnagin, Sierra S

COM-WT 102 1:38.75Chavez, Eva

340:50:00.00

LSC-WT 103 1:44.63Hansen, Kathryn Z

46.13 58.50

COM-WT 104 1:46.72Moody, Emerson G

48.12 58.60

SWAS-WT 105 1:46.74Wang, Annabel G

47.85 58.89

AST-WT 106 1:47.18Griffin, Elizabeth

46.89 1:00.29

SWAS-WT  97 1:51.35Hamilton, Katherine M

13:20.00

58.99

COM-WT  98 1:52.41Castro, MariaJose J

52.11 1:00.30

CSC-WT 109 2:20.42Ruiz, Gloria E

1:06.87 1:13.55

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT 111 1:09.78Coleman, Charlee E

33.37 36.41

AST-WT 112 1:12.39Zavala, Lucia L

35.32 37.07

SWAS-WT 113 1:14.71Sallee, Harper A

36.42 38.29

LSC-WT 124 1:17.44Deaver, Adelaide G

36.95 40.49

COM-WT 115 1:19.07Bautista, Ambrielle C

36.40 42.67

SWAS-WT 126 1:21.27Shakespeare, Adelyn

38.69 42.58

SWAS-WT 117 1:22.69Bloomer, Payton R

39.69 43.00

AST-WT 118 1:23.24Bagwell, Avree D

38.38 44.86

COM-WT 119 1:24.58Beauchamp, Lily G

40.12 44.46

COM-WT 1110 1:26.02Ayala-Justiniano, Rose D

41.25 44.77

COM-WT 1111 1:31.13Cruz, Montse A

42.35 48.78

LSC-WT 1212 1:36.58Hodes, Layla T

45.94 50.64

CSC-WT 1113 1:38.21Campbell, Carine N

44.24 53.97

LSC-WT 1114 1:39.50Cordova, Aria V

47.84 51.66

AST-WT 1115 1:45.37Frederiksen, Bella E

50.10 55.27

CSC-WT 1116 1:59.84Loper, Abigail H

54.42 1:05.42

 
Event 17  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 131 1:06.88Hill, Taylyn J

31.88 35.00

COM-WT 142 1:10.40Borra, Samhitha R

32.47 37.93

AST-WT 133 1:11.90de Riese, Heidi F

33.80 38.10

COM-WT 134 1:12.88Montes, Jolyne M

35.61 37.27

LSC-WT 145 1:14.37Ioppolo, Gigi C

35.68 38.69

AST-WT 146 1:16.30Parsons, Tavin G

35.31 40.99

CSC-WT 137 1:16.65Loper, Emma

35.96 40.69

AST-WT 148 1:16.91Smiley, Libby K

35.87 41.04

LSC-WT 139 1:17.79Gilliam, Hadlee R

36.99 40.80

AST-WT 1410 1:19.10Williams, Adelaide M

35.56 43.54

LSC-WT 1411 1:22.53Roe, Naomi A

38.24 44.29

LSC-WT 1412 1:23.08Bazar, Arielle F

38.47 44.61

LSC-WT 1313 1:27.53Brinker, Catalina C

39.14 48.39

LSC-WT 1314 1:27.54Fotheringham, Altana N

39.54 48.00

COM-WT 1415 1:28.17Leyva, Zaileen O

41.86 46.31

LSC-WT 1416 1:28.54Floyd, Krystal M

39.52 49.02

AST-WT 1317 1:32.84Elders, Lucy F

42.15 50.69

COM-WT 1418 1:43.13Reza, Isabella E

46.90 56.23

LSC-WT 1319 2:11.82Garcia, Adriana V

1:02.26 1:09.56

 
Event 17  Girls 15-16 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 151 58.30Dzygun, Stacy L

27.61 30.69

LSC-WT 152 1:04.28Hunt, Lexi D

30.89 33.39

AST-WT 153 1:10.88Vo, Sophia A

34.06 36.82

LSC-WT 164 1:15.66Rivera, Charlize D

35.25 40.41

LSC-WT 155 1:19.78Sterling, Brailey R

36.04 43.74

 
Event 17  Girls 17-18 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 171 1:12.60Cornelius, Sariah A

33.77 38.83
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Results - Summer C Champs

(Event 17  Girls 17-18 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 172 1:16.21Meiers, Kaity M

36.00 40.21

 
Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT  81 1:57.64Jenkins, Jayce M

56.15 1:01.49

LSC-WT  8--- DQAnderson, Winston M

 
Event 18  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 101 1:28.78de Maio, Tucker J

42.15 46.63

CSC-WT 102 1:37.17Loomis, Riley

43.66 53.51

COM-WT  93 1:41.15Marvel, Declan K

48.47 52.68

LSC-WT 104 1:42.63Cozzolino, Zachary J

50.12 52.51

COM-WT  95 1:43.49Casselman, Kyle M

49.25 54.24

 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 121 1:15.01Goodale, Colton G

35.05 39.96

LSC-WT 122 1:15.41Li, Simon X

35.27 40.14

CSC-WT 123 1:16.20Ruiz, Jesus M

35.29 40.91

LSC-WT 114 1:18.09Beights, Ellison T

36.90 41.19

LSC-WT 115 1:18.40Skeen, Josh P

36.94 41.46

SWAS-WT 126 1:22.74Roberts, Connor G

40.11 42.63

AST-WT 127 1:24.64de Riese, Karsten J

37.76 46.88

COM-WT 128 1:32.93Oakleaf, Samuel V

43.87 49.06

 
Event 18  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 141 57.26Campbell, Cole

27.19 30.07

LSC-WT 142 1:02.95Bennett, Beau B

29.57 33.38

LSC-WT 143 1:03.54Brinker, Oliver R

30.61 32.93

CSC-WT 134 1:05.26Bobo, Owen G

31.48 33.78

CSC-WT 145 1:05.91Henrikson, Lucas

31.47 34.44

LSC-WT 146 1:06.16Hall, Brayden J

31.37 34.79

SWAS-WT 137 1:10.16Chapman, Jace W

33.15 37.01

LSC-WT 148 1:11.18Skeen, Benjamin D

33.82 37.36

AST-WT 149 1:11.76Touma, Nick R

33.26 38.50

LSC-WT 1310 1:13.55Hansen, Jacob T

34.96 38.59

CSC-WT 1311 1:17.34Ruiz, Armando M

35.26 42.08

LSC-WT 1412 1:17.67Mendez, Blaine B

35.34 42.33

CAN-WT 1313 1:20.39Spencer, Hayden

35.03 45.36

SWAS-WT 1414 1:24.09Palmer, Ben A

36.84 47.25

LSC-WT 1415 1:49.58Roe, Nathan A

50.26 59.32

COM-WT 13--- DQAylor, Liam B

1:39.92

CSC-WT 14--- DQFullington, Matthew W

51.67 1:01.87

 
Event 18  Boys 15-16 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 151 58.13Franco, TJ J

27.37 30.76

AST-WT 162 1:00.42Gruhlkey, Asher J

28.51 31.91

LSC-WT 163 1:02.29Sigala, Matthew

29.91 32.38

AST-WT 154 1:04.35Farrar, Corbin D

31.12 33.23

LSC-WT 155 1:04.83Hodes, Josh A

31.32 33.51

LSC-WT 156 1:08.42Perez, Aaron C

31.91 36.51

LSC-WT 167 1:13.05Ojha, Arpan

33.73 39.32

COM-WT 158 1:27.24Haller, Caleb

39.71 47.53

 
Event 18  Boys 17-18 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 181 1:00.45Dyas, Luke M

29.10 31.35

LSC-WT 172 1:01.51Fotheringham, Alec N

28.79 32.72

 
Event 19  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT  71 31.08Campbell, Ella Rose

CSC-WT  82 35.87de Maio, Parker

COM-WT  8--- DQPham, Madelyn M

COM-WT  8--- DQArana-Velasquez, Emma Y

LSC-WT  7--- DQMagill, Aspyn E

 
Event 20  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT  81 30.33Ross, Aiden K

CAN-WT  82 37.07McHargue, Gavin j
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Results - Summer C Champs

(Event 20  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT  8--- DQTimberlake, Hayes M

 
Event 21  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COM-WT  81 59.62Bryan, Katie J

CSC-WT  82 1:08.37de Maio, Parker

CSC-WT  7--- DQCampbell, Ella Rose

 
Event 21  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 101 51.08Barragan, Olinka

LSC-WT  92 52.70Li, Anzhuo Z

LSC-WT 103 53.12Hansen, Kathryn Z

COM-WT 104 57.18Moody, Emerson G

SWAS-WT 105 1:01.30Wang, Annabel G

CSC-WT 106 1:04.70Ruiz, Gloria E

COM-WT 107 1:08.00Chavez, Eva

CSC-WT 10--- DQLoper, Lily A

COM-WT  9--- DQAlvarado, Zaryn A

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 121 40.17Martin, Hannah L

CSC-WT 122 42.94Zevetchin, Piper

AST-WT 113 43.24Coleman, Charlee E

SWAS-WT 114 44.66Sallee, Harper A

LSC-WT 115 46.43Hawkins, Pearcy S

LSC-WT 126 47.50Deaver, Adelaide G

LSC-WT 127 48.75Harris, Hadie P

CSC-WT 118 49.60Buck, Aleksa J

SWAS-WT 129 49.63Shakespeare, Adelyn

CSC-WT 1110 49.95Campbell, Carine N

AST-WT 1111 51.39Bagwell, Avree D

LSC-WT 1212 51.87Hodes, Maya C

CSC-WT 1113 56.87Loper, Abigail H

COM-WT 1114 58.08Cruz, Montse A

LSC-WT 1115 1:07.22Cordova, Aria V

CSC-WT 11--- DQBobo, Emily R

COM-WT 11--- DQAyala-Justiniano, Rose D

SWAS-WT 12--- DQBowles, Elaina I

SWAS-WT 11--- DQBearden, May K

 
Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT  8--- DQAnderson, Winston M

 
Event 22  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 101 54.77Loomis, Riley

COM-WT  92 55.62Casselman, Kyle M

LSC-WT 103 1:00.39Cozzolino, Zachary J

SWAS-WT 10--- DQBuxkemper, Sean M

COM-WT  9--- DQYlanan, Carlos A

LSC-WT 10--- DQRoe, John P

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 121 45.34Onischuk, Gregory

LSC-WT 112 45.72Skeen, Josh P

SWAS-WT 123 46.14Bednarz, Breck C

LSC-WT 124 46.16Cozzolino, Frederick F

SWAS-WT 125 51.09Oaks, Rylan A

COM-WT 11--- DQAcosta, Isaac D

CAN-WT 11--- DQEmerine, Eli

LSC-WT 11--- DQBeights, Ellison T

 
Event 23  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 121 1:27.89Martin, Hannah L

41.43 46.46

CSC-WT 122 1:33.63Zevetchin, Piper

44.45 49.18

CSC-WT 113 1:46.74Bobo, Emily R

50.54 56.20

CSC-WT 114 1:46.78Campbell, Carine N

49.40 57.38

LSC-WT 12--- DQHarris, Hadie P

52.10 58.31

 
Event 23  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 131 1:26.64Hill, Taylyn J

40.96 45.68

LSC-WT 132 1:31.92Natividad, Sidney H

44.78 47.14

LSC-WT 133 1:35.13Anderson, Amelia C

44.85 50.28

CSC-WT 134 1:39.13Loper, Emma

46.88 52.25

LSC-WT 135 1:39.91Gilliam, Hadlee R

47.72 52.19

AST-WT 146 1:46.97Parsons, Tavin G

49.11 57.86

LSC-WT 147 1:48.40Bazar, Arielle F

51.89 56.51

LSC-WT 148 2:01.36Floyd, Krystal M

54.68 1:06.68

COM-WT 149 2:01.84Leyva, Zaileen O

58.46 1:03.38

COM-WT 1410 2:36.26Reza, Isabella E

1:11.09 1:25.17

SWAS-WT 13--- DQGarcia, Elly C

48.98 52.50

AST-WT 13--- DQElders, Lucy F

2:25.54

LSC-WT 13--- DQBrinker, Catalina C

1:04.79 1:13.75

 
Event 23  Girls 15-16 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT 151 1:25.59Vo, Sophia A

39.98 45.61

LSC-WT 162 1:43.40Rivera, Charlize D

49.19 54.21
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Event 23  Girls 17-18 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 171 1:34.11Meiers, Kaity M

44.07 50.04

 
Event 24  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 101 2:01.68Loomis, Riley

57.34 1:04.34

 
Event 24  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 121 1:26.20Magill, Myles Z

41.45 44.75

LSC-WT 122 1:28.65Ioppolo, Samuel L

41.96 46.69

SWAS-WT 123 1:36.47Zhang, Samy Y

46.52 49.95

LSC-WT 124 1:36.99Li, Simon X

46.20 50.79

SWAS-WT 125 1:40.26Goodale, Colton G

47.52 52.74

LSC-WT 126 1:40.74Cozzolino, Frederick F

48.72 52.02

COM-WT 117 1:51.79Ward, Becket T

50.42 1:01.37

CAN-WT 11--- DQSpencer, Samuel

58.89 1:13.16

 
Event 24  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 141 1:19.29Campbell, Cole

37.81 41.48

LSC-WT 142 1:20.78Brinker, Oliver R

38.37 42.41

LSC-WT 143 1:23.64Short-Boros, Carter J

39.60 44.04

LSC-WT 144 1:26.41Bennett, Beau B

40.93 45.48

CSC-WT 135 1:27.44Buck, Thomas A

40.58 46.86

CSC-WT 146 1:29.90Henrikson, Lucas

42.02 47.88

CSC-WT 137 1:38.57Ruiz, Armando M

46.76 51.81

LSC-WT 148 1:41.49Mendez, Blaine B

48.99 52.50

CSC-WT 149 1:54.46Fullington, Matthew W

50.64 1:03.82

LSC-WT 14--- DQHall, Brayden J

38.92 44.92

COM-WT 13--- DQAylor, Liam B

1:01.71 1:12.56

SWAS-WT 14--- DQPalmer, Ben A

52.34 1:05.22

LSC-WT 14--- DQRoe, Nathan A

2:20.37

 
Event 24  Boys 15-16 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 151 1:19.04Mazrouea, Adam A

37.40 41.64

LSC-WT 152 1:23.35Perez, Aaron C

38.30 45.05

LSC-WT 163 1:25.10Ojha, Arpan

40.02 45.08

AST-WT 164 1:26.76Gruhlkey, Asher J

40.46 46.30

COM-WT 15--- DQHaller, Caleb

44.20 52.24

 
Event 25  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 101 2:59.88Li, Chloe X

41.33 52.43 43.12 43.00

AST-WT 102 3:41.80Griffin, Elizabeth

50.56 59.95 56.71 54.58

CSC-WT 10--- DQRasco, Sailor L

52.99 1:01.11 1:12.98

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 121 3:21.96Hodes, Maya C

45.59 52.34 1:44.74

LSC-WT 122 3:32.46Hodes, Layla T

47.58 55.29 57.05 52.54

 
Event 25  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 141 2:33.18Ysasaga, Natalie L

33.78 38.47 41.00 39.93

LSC-WT 132 2:38.01Natividad, Sidney H

36.47 39.58 41.47 40.49

COM-WT 143 2:39.31Borra, Samhitha R

35.47 40.04 43.86 39.94

LSC-WT 144 2:41.00Ioppolo, Gigi C

36.34 42.32 43.29 39.05

COM-WT 135 2:41.23Montes, Jolyne M

36.62 41.63 43.32 39.66

AST-WT 136 2:42.09de Riese, Heidi F

36.38 39.00 43.11 43.60

AST-WT 147 2:52.71Williams, Adelaide M

36.45 40.95 47.59 47.72

LSC-WT 148 3:08.06Roe, Naomi A

41.14 47.72 50.03 49.17

AST-WT 149 3:14.21Smiley, Libby K

37.75 45.58 1:40.36 10.52

LSC-WT 1310 3:14.65Fotheringham, Altana N

41.59 48.48 52.83 51.75

 
Event 25  Girls 15-16 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 151 2:11.33Dzygun, Stacy L

29.90 33.26 34.32 33.85

LSC-WT 162 2:21.12Lemaire, Lexi R

32.93 35.89 36.42 35.88
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Event 25  Girls 17-18 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 171 2:46.87Cornelius, Sariah A

38.29 43.21 44.47 40.90

 
Event 26  Boys 8 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAN-WT  81 3:37.94McHargue, Gavin j

46.96 57.90 58.33 54.75

 
Event 26  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 101 2:34.14Gong, Edison

34.40 39.99 40.38 39.37

CSC-WT 102 3:06.65de Maio, Tucker J

42.41 47.81 48.72 47.71

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 121 2:29.56Magill, Myles Z

34.46 39.21 38.37 37.52

SWAS-WT 122 2:53.85Roberts, Connor G

42.14 44.52 44.05 43.14

CSC-WT 123 2:56.63Ruiz, Jesus M

39.28 45.29 48.13 43.93

AST-WT 124 3:05.02de Riese, Karsten J

39.51 47.41 50.15 47.95

 
Event 26  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 141 2:16.43Short-Boros, Carter J

30.56 34.84 36.70 34.33

LSC-WT 142 2:24.59Sanders, Riley S

32.16 36.06 38.92 37.45

CSC-WT 143 2:33.63Henrikson, Lucas

33.62 38.49 40.58 40.94

LSC-WT 144 2:40.17Skeen, Benjamin D

35.82 41.20 43.57 39.58

AST-WT 145 2:41.54Touma, Nick R

34.90 40.19 43.78 42.67

CAN-WT 136 3:22.94Spencer, Hayden

1:32.55 1:56.69 11.37

SWAS-WT 137 3:31.43Chapman, Jace W

36.58 1:27.00 1:16.38 11.47

 
Event 26  Boys 15-16 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT 151 2:19.16Farrar, Corbin D

31.49 36.09 36.33 35.25

LSC-WT 152 2:19.74Hodes, Josh A

31.70 36.04 36.82 35.18

 
Event 26  Boys 17-18 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 171 2:21.65Fotheringham, Alec N

31.56 36.91 38.11 35.07

 
Event 27  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT  71 26.71Campbell, Ella Rose

CSC-WT  82 27.19de Maio, Parker

AST-WT  83 33.75Jenkins, Hannah E

COM-WT  84 36.22Pham, Madelyn M

COM-WT  8--- DQArana-Velasquez, Emma Y

 
Event 28  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT  81 31.79Timberlake, Hayes M

LSC-WT  8--- DQAnderson, Winston M

 
Event 29  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COM-WT  81 55.18Bryan, Katie J

COM-WT  8--- DQChavez, Julia

500:33:20.00

COM-WT  8--- DQMartin, Zoey A

 
Event 29  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 101 42.65Li, Chloe X

SWAS-WT 102 44.20Barragan, Olinka

LSC-WT  93 52.46Li, Anzhuo Z

LSC-WT 104 1:00.37Hansen, Kathryn Z

COM-WT 105 1:01.27Roach, Avery N

LSC-WT  96 1:02.21Natividad, Stella R

COM-WT  97 1:03.07Hernandez, Anna G

CSC-WT 108 1:06.09Rasco, Sailor L

COM-WT  99 1:06.14Castro, MariaJose J

COM-WT 10--- DQMoody, Emerson G

CSC-WT 10--- DQRuiz, Gloria E

COM-WT 10--- DQChavez, Eva

 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 111 41.21Buck, Aleksa J

LSC-WT 122 41.28Deaver, Adelaide G

AST-WT 113 41.75Zavala, Lucia L

COM-WT 114 45.97Bautista, Ambrielle C

AST-WT 115 46.52Bagwell, Avree D

COM-WT 116 46.71Beauchamp, Lily G

SWAS-WT 117 48.20Bloomer, Payton R

LSC-WT 128 50.09Hodes, Maya C

COM-WT 119 50.59Ayala-Justiniano, Rose D

COM-WT 1110 51.34Cruz, Montse A

LSC-WT 1211 55.97Hodes, Layla T

 
Event 30  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 101 55.88Cozzolino, Zachary J

COM-WT  92 1:04.78Marvel, Declan K

COM-WT 10--- DQBaeza, Azael A

COM-WT  9--- DQYlanan, Carlos A

 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 121 39.33Li, Simon X

SWAS-WT 12*2 40.63Goodale, Colton G

SWAS-WT 12*2 40.63Zhang, Samy Y

LSC-WT 114 42.40Beights, Ellison T

LSC-WT 115 45.19Mort, Jack T
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(Event 30  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COM-WT 126 47.38Oakleaf, Samuel V

LSC-WT 127 47.55Ioppolo, Samuel L

LSC-WT 118 47.71Skeen, Josh P

COM-WT 119 50.64Ward, Becket T

COM-WT 1110 59.01Acosta, Isaac D

CAN-WT 1111 1:04.91Emerine, Eli

 
Event 31  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 121 1:21.53Martin, Hannah L

37.16 44.37

AST-WT 112 1:26.13Coleman, Charlee E

39.54 46.59

 
Event 31  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 141 1:16.75Ysasaga, Natalie L

35.19 41.56

LSC-WT 132 1:16.83Anderson, Amelia C

36.19 40.64

CSC-WT 143 1:28.02Dybevik, Sophia

37.86 50.16

CSC-WT 134 1:33.46Loper, Emma

41.76 51.70

SWAS-WT 13--- DQGarcia, Elly C

39.00 46.63

AST-WT 13--- DQde Riese, Heidi F

37.36 52.30

 
Event 31  Girls 15-16 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 151 1:11.83Hunt, Lexi D

33.34 38.49

CSC-WT 152 1:20.16Loper, Violet J

35.96 44.20

LSC-WT 153 1:25.69Stankus, Layla M

1:12.86 12.83

 
Event 32  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 101 1:31.00Gong, Edison

41.77 49.23

CSC-WT 102 1:43.19de Maio, Tucker J

48.73 54.46

 
Event 32  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 121 1:25.16Magill, Myles Z

39.53 45.63

CAN-WT 11--- DQSpencer, Samuel

42.66 1:06.88

SWAS-WT 12--- DQBednarz, Breck C

37.01 42.04

 
Event 32  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 141 1:08.71Campbell, Cole

31.90 36.81

CSC-WT 132 1:13.08Bobo, Owen G

33.44 39.64

CSC-WT 133 1:16.54Buck, Thomas A

35.78 40.76

CSC-WT 134 1:33.85Ruiz, Armando M

41.18 52.67

CAN-WT 13--- DQSpencer, Hayden

53.34 1:14.63

 
Event 32  Boys 15-16 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 161 1:06.95Armendariz, Sergio A

30.44 36.51

LSC-WT 162 1:09.17Sigala, Matthew

32.14 37.03

LSC-WT 153 1:10.56Mazrouea, Adam A

32.63 37.93

LSC-WT 154 1:14.92Franco, TJ J

32.68 42.24

AST-WT 16--- DQGruhlkey, Asher J

32.07 37.23

 
Event 32  Boys 17-18 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 18--- DQDyas, Luke M

32.77 43.06

 
Event 33  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COM-WT  81 44.28Bryan, Katie J

CSC-WT  82 45.12de Maio, Parker

AST-WT  83 45.29Jenkins, Hannah E

CSC-WT  74 47.04Campbell, Ella Rose

CSC-WT  75 49.13Gutierrez, Elizabeth

COM-WT  86 50.10Martin, Zoey A

COM-WT  87 50.19Arana-Velasquez, Emma Y

SWAS-WT  88 52.45Barron, Isla M

COM-WT  89 57.92Pham, Madelyn M

LSC-WT  710 1:02.61Magill, Aspyn E

COM-WT  811 1:03.24Cruz, Sofia C

COM-WT  812 1:04.92Chavez, Julia

COM-WT  813 1:05.06Torrado, Martina

 
Event 33  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 101 40.30Jarnagin, Sierra S

LSC-WT  92 41.11Natividad, Stella R

LSC-WT 103 44.13Hansen, Kathryn Z

AST-WT 104 44.22Griffin, Elizabeth

COM-WT  95 44.58Alvarado, Zaryn A

LSC-WT  96 45.34Li, Anzhuo Z

SWAS-WT  97 45.87Hamilton, Katherine M

COM-WT  98 46.34Hernandez, Anna G

SWAS-WT 109 47.63Wang, Annabel G

COM-WT 1010 47.96Roach, Avery N

COM-WT 1011 48.39Moody, Emerson G

COM-WT  912 49.48Castro, MariaJose J

CSC-WT 1013 50.37Rasco, Sailor L

CSC-WT 1014 54.51Loper, Lily A
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Summer C Champs 2024 - 7/13/2024

Results - Summer C Champs

(Event 33  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COM-WT 1015 57.92Whitehead, Aiyanna G

CSC-WT 1016 1:03.49Ruiz, Gloria E

 
Event 33  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT 111 33.02Zavala, Lucia L

CSC-WT 122 33.52Zevetchin, Piper

LSC-WT 113 34.71Hawkins, Pearcy S

AST-WT 114 35.02Bagwell, Avree D

LSC-WT 125 35.49Deaver, Adelaide G

CSC-WT 116 36.07Bobo, Emily R

COM-WT 117 36.17Bautista, Ambrielle C

LSC-WT 128 37.68Harris, Hadie P

COM-WT 119 37.83Beauchamp, Lily G

SWAS-WT 1210 38.71Shakespeare, Adelyn

COM-WT 1111 38.73Ayala-Justiniano, Rose D

CSC-WT 1112 39.32Loper, Abigail H

SWAS-WT 1113 40.12Bloomer, Payton R

COM-WT 1114 41.17Cruz, Montse A

CSC-WT 1115 42.31Campbell, Carine N

LSC-WT 1116 43.31Cordova, Aria V

AST-WT 1117 44.45Frederiksen, Bella E

SWAS-WT 1118 44.49Bearden, May K

 
Event 33  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 131 30.48Hill, Taylyn J

COM-WT 132 31.86Montes, Jolyne M

AST-WT 143 32.16Parsons, Tavin G

COM-WT 144 32.24Borra, Samhitha R

CSC-WT 135 32.72Loper, Emma

LSC-WT 146 32.84Ioppolo, Gigi C

LSC-WT 137 33.68Gilliam, Hadlee R

AST-WT 148 34.19Smiley, Libby K

AST-WT 139 34.44de Riese, Heidi F

LSC-WT 1410 36.27Floyd, Krystal M

LSC-WT 1411 36.36Bazar, Arielle F

SWAS-WT 1312 36.69Garcia, Elly C

LSC-WT 1413 37.53Roe, Naomi A

LSC-WT 1314 38.40Brinker, Catalina C

LSC-WT 1315 38.81Fotheringham, Altana N

COM-WT 1416 40.33Reza, Isabella E

COM-WT 1417 41.13Leyva, Zaileen O

LSC-WT 1318 1:01.79Garcia, Adriana V

AST-WT 13--- DQElders, Lucy F

 
Event 33  Girls 15-16 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 151 27.59Dzygun, Stacy L

LSC-WT 152 29.10Stankus, Layla M

AST-WT 153 32.70Vo, Sophia A

LSC-WT 164 32.90Rivera, Charlize D

LSC-WT 155 35.56Sterling, Brailey R

 
Event 33  Girls 17-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 171 32.58Cornelius, Sariah A

LSC-WT 172 37.85Meiers, Kaity M

 
Event 34  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAN-WT  81 43.81McHargue, Gavin j

SWAS-WT  82 48.31Ross, Aiden K

LSC-WT  83 49.80Timberlake, Hayes M

AST-WT  84 50.70Jenkins, Jayce M

LSC-WT  85 57.18Johnson, Elliot A

COM-WT  86 1:00.89Ward, Paxton J

 
Event 34  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 101 40.01Loomis, Riley

COM-WT 102 43.69Baeza, Azael A

COM-WT  93 43.84Casselman, Kyle M

COM-WT 104 44.54Lookabaugh, Nolan J

COM-WT  95 44.58Marvel, Declan K

COM-WT  96 47.04Ylanan, Carlos A

COM-WT  97 49.29Gutta, Apaar

COM-WT  98 49.60Borra, Shaurya S

SWAS-WT 109 50.33Buxkemper, Sean M

LSC-WT 1010 59.13Ivey, Hunter D

 
Event 34  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 121 32.39Li, Simon X

CSC-WT 122 33.70Ruiz, Jesus M

LSC-WT 113 34.63Skeen, Josh P

CAN-WT 114 34.87Spencer, Samuel

SWAS-WT 125 35.15Goodale, Colton G

LSC-WT 116 35.35Beights, Ellison T

LSC-WT 117 35.82Mort, Jack T

SWAS-WT 128 35.90Onischuk, Gregory

LSC-WT 129 36.57Ioppolo, Samuel L

SWAS-WT 1210 36.61Oaks, Rylan A

AST-WT 1211 37.16de Riese, Karsten J

COM-WT 1112 37.24Ward, Becket T

SWAS-WT 1213 37.83Roberts, Connor G

LSC-WT 1214 39.56Cozzolino, Frederick F

COM-WT 1215 40.60Oakleaf, Samuel V

LSC-WT 1116 42.78Brooke, Samuel W

COM-WT 1117 45.21Innerarity, Daine-Anthony T

CAN-WT 1118 48.26Emerine, Eli

LSC-WT 1119 50.94Otieno, Michael A

 
Event 34  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 141 28.56Bennett, Beau B

LSC-WT 142 29.02Brinker, Oliver R

CSC-WT 143 29.42Henrikson, Lucas

LSC-WT 144 30.85Skeen, Benjamin D

AST-WT 145 30.99Touma, Nick R

SWAS-WT 136 31.38Chapman, Jace W

LSC-WT 137 31.59Hansen, Jacob T

CSC-WT 138 31.65Bobo, Owen G

CSC-WT 139 33.28Ruiz, Armando M

LSC-WT 1410 35.59Mendez, Blaine B

CAN-WT 1311 38.10Spencer, Hayden
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Summer C Champs 2024 - 7/13/2024

Results - Summer C Champs

(Event 34  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 1412 38.29Palmer, Ben A

COM-WT 1313 40.47Aylor, Liam B

CSC-WT 1414 44.20Fullington, Matthew W

LSC-WT 1415 44.62Roe, Nathan A

 
Event 34  Boys 15-16 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 151 27.62Mazrouea, Adam A

AST-WT 162 27.92Gruhlkey, Asher J

AST-WT 153 28.83Farrar, Corbin D

LSC-WT 154 29.83Hodes, Josh A

LSC-WT 155 31.20Perez, Aaron C

LSC-WT 166 31.52Ojha, Arpan

COM-WT 157 38.03Haller, Caleb

 
Event 34  Boys 17-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 171 27.44Fotheringham, Alec N

LSC-WT 182 27.81Dyas, Luke M

 
Event 35  Girls 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 101 7:35.91Timberlake, Charlotte M

39.37 45.47 48.13 47.41

46.75 46.70 46.29 46.64

44.57 44.58

AST-WT 102 10:01.94Griffin, Elizabeth

52.13 1:02.42 1:00.83 59.87

1:03.19 1:02.04

1:56.56

 
Event 35  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 111 7:23.19Sallee, Harper A

39.24 43.92 45.85 45.53

45.14 45.03 45.17 44.30

45.95 43.06

CSC-WT 112 7:30.01Buck, Aleksa J

40.58 46.28 46.63 46.43

45.69 46.19 45.80 45.58

43.98 42.85

AST-WT 113 7:32.90Zavala, Lucia L

41.20 45.62 48.07 47.62

47.66 48.45 46.40 45.28

44.11 38.49

LSC-WT 124 8:58.61Hodes, Maya C

1:38.66 1:51.06

3:37.35

LSC-WT 125 9:28.06Hodes, Layla T

50.15 54.21 58.96 59.35

59.42 58.58 58.41

54.00

 
Event 35  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 141 6:34.94Dybevik, Sophia

35.41 39.04 39.86 40.08

40.64 40.34 40.95 40.90

39.90 37.82

SWAS-WT 132 6:48.54Hill, Taylyn J

35.06 40.84 42.46 42.55

42.36 42.54 42.30 41.62

40.42 38.39

AST-WT 143 7:40.17Williams, Adelaide M

38.20 45.85 49.77 49.05

48.43 48.68 47.02 44.47

46.32 42.38

AST-WT 144 8:51.89Smiley, Libby K

1:26.60

 
Event 35  Girls 15-16 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 161 6:19.26Lemaire, Lexi R

35.80 37.99 38.08 38.63

38.64 38.30 38.32 38.10

38.45 36.95

CSC-WT 152 6:49.49Loper, Violet J

35.04 37.44 39.55 41.09

40.81 41.94 42.36 43.01

44.44 43.81

AST-WT 153 7:33.63Vo, Sophia A

39.34 45.64 47.30 46.84

47.86 47.27 47.05 47.76

45.05 39.52

LSC-WT 154 7:54.39Sterling, Brailey R

38.44 48.13 48.62 47.30

49.48 50.54

49.41 44.40

 
Event 36  Boys 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 101 6:54.88Gong, Edison

36.54 40.93 41.47 42.68

43.59 42.09 43.88 44.22

41.03 38.45

AST-WT  82 8:25.63Jenkins, Kyler J

42.35 51.11 1:44.63

54.22 53.52 51.26

48.88 46.57

 
Event 36  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 141 6:01.27Campbell, Cole

30.17 34.97 34.85 36.23

37.05 38.13 38.31 38.86

38.17 34.53
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Summer C Champs 2024 - 7/13/2024

Results - Summer C Champs

(Event 36  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 142 6:38.54Sanders, Riley S

34.89 38.97 39.43 41.45

40.55 42.10 41.82 40.95

41.37 37.01

CSC-WT 133 6:40.46Bobo, Owen G

35.22 40.09 39.81 40.50

41.59 41.37 41.42 41.65

40.00 38.81

AST-WT 144 7:27.54Touma, Nick R

35.53 41.19 44.27 45.61

46.91 46.82 48.00 47.97

47.21 44.03

LSC-WT 135 7:41.34Hansen, Jacob T

37.75 47.14 48.20 48.05

46.48 49.09 3:04.63

SWAS-WT 136 8:00.02Chapman, Jace W

42.47 10.62

LSC-WT 147 8:18.33Mendez, Blaine B

36.93 43.15 1:35.39 52.18

56.24 51.20

 
Event 36  Boys 15-16 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 151 6:09.25Hodes, Josh A

32.15 36.30 36.94 36.88

38.31 39.58 37.25 38.42

37.83 35.59

AST-WT 152 6:20.54Farrar, Corbin D

32.24 35.94 38.32 38.24

1:56.84

AST-WT 163 6:31.76Gruhlkey, Asher J

33.39 37.42 38.47 38.67

40.02 40.53 40.59 41.33

41.21 40.13


